

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-1	865 Ve	ersion: 1	Name:	Certification and Mutual Inde - County of Alameda - Colleo Measure "G" Parcel Tax	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract			Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/10	/2011		In control:	Finance and Human Resour	ces Committee
On agenda:				Final action:	8/10/2011	
Enactment date:	8/10	/2011		Enactment #:	11-1423	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of the Certification and Mutual Indemnification Agreement between District and County of Alameda, for the collection of the District's Fiscal Year 2011/12 Measure "G" Parcel Tax.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 11-1865 - CERTIFICATION AND MUTUAL INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT - COUNTY OF ALAMEDA - COLLECTION OF DISTRICT'S MEASURE "G" PARCEL TAX, 2. 11-1865 - Certification and Mutual Indemnification Agreement - County of Alameda - Collection of District's Measure "G" Parcel Tax.pdf					
Contact:	Vern	non.Hal@ousd	l.k12.ca.us			
Date	Ver.	Action By		Ac	tion	Result

Ratification by the Board of Education of the Certification and Mutual Indemnification Agreement between District and County of Alameda, for the collection of the District's Fiscal Year 2011/12 Measure "G" Parcel Tax. [Enter body here.]